CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8298
Contract Name: Groveland Terrace Reconstruction
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $783,755.21

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

" § Valuoof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Compary Type of Work Value | Contract | ype | yae | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap:‘f’f:/'e 4
Barricade Flasher | Traffic Control (0.47($ 3700 O |0 (O |®yONONA | O | K
Living Landscape |Landscaping, EC|3.81$29830/0 |00 (& [EYONONA | O | K
Payne & Dolan | Asphalt Paving [8.131$63712/ 0 (O |O [KIYONONA | K | K
Neil Schlough Trucking 2.55/$20000 O |O |K [KYONONA | O
Interstate Tree | Clear & Grub (1,52 |[$11885 0 |O |O [KIYONONA | O | K
O/0O{0|1O0vO~nNON O | O
0|00 {0OvOnOna | O O
O|0|0(OvO~ONa | O 0O
O 0j0|0OvOsONn O O
OO0 (0 OvONONa | O] O
0|00 (OvONONa | O O
000 |0vONON | O O
O 0|0 |O0vONONa | O O
Total $129127 —
i March 18, 2019 i ﬁﬁ_ WAy %//?/N L
Date Submitted: ) signed: (L [\ _ Ay
i FQR,(';‘}ITY USE ONLY {;x.\w
B/ App roved L] Disapproved ] Approved in Part
% of contractis subcontracted
Date: 44//2 :’/}; Signed: % - A
/Robert Fﬁillips, P.E., City Engineer s ‘
Distribution: goqtractor_ I Nat & W:’/’h MCV
Consirucion Engheor vy, Sl # Craovel
Construction Office Fie Lot R atleeen. &

Foo 2 Dok = it grade
p@mo’)ﬁm s Bahoven ¢ @9#&1&?%)1




